
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

€ 36,900
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 GBR
2 JPN

3 GER
4 CAN

5 TPE
6 LTU

7 WC GER
8 6 GER

9 3 CHN
10 GER

11 POL
12 BEL

13

14

15

16 7 SUI

17 8 SUI
18 FRA

19 TUR
20

21 BUL
22

23 WC GER
24 4 GBR

25 5 ITA
26 LIB

27 WC GER
28

29 TUR
30 UKR

31 JPN
32 2 JPN
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RANK POINTS

1 172 50

2 173 25

3 175 14

4 181 8

5 184 4

6 187 0

7 198

8 199

CHOINSKI, Jan

UCHIYAMA, Yasutaka

SQUIRE, Henri

DIEZ, Steven

Hamburg, Germany 11 - 17 March 2024 Hard, Laykold Challenger 50

HSU, Yu Hsiou

BERANKIS, Ricardas

REHBERG, Max Hans

MOLLEKER, Rudolf

BU, Yunchaokete

FANSELOW, Sebastian

KASNIKOWSKI, Maks

BLOCKX, Alexander

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

RITSCHARD, Alexander  

HUESLER, Marc-Andrea

ESCOFFIER, Antoine

ILKEL, Cem

QUALIFIER

ANDREEV, Adrian

QUALIFIER

SHIMABUKURO, Sho

KUHN, Nicola

HARRIS, Billy

BELLUCCI, Mattia

HABIB, Hady

TOPO, Marko

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY
CHOINSKI, Jan WINNER € 5,080

QUALIFIER

KIRKIN, Ergi

MARCHENKO, Illya

SHIMIZU, Yuta

€ 620

SHIMABUKURO, Sho FINALIST € 3,050

BU, Yunchaokete SEMI-FINALIST € 1,800

MOLLEKER, Rudolf FIRST ROUND € 370

RITSCHARD, Alexander FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

HARRIS, Billy QUARTER-FINALIST € 1,030

BELLUCCI, Mattia SECOND ROUND

Kirkin, Ergi 322 CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S) Ali Katebi

HUESLER, Marc-Andrea www.ATPTour.com
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